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$530,000

1541 SW 47TH AVE, FORT LAUDERDALE FL
33317
https://www.bravoregroup.com

This stunning 3-bedroom, 2-bath home has been fully remodeled
with an open-concept design. No HOA Home and Ample Parking.
It offers parking space for up to 5 cars, perfect for families or
guests. The property also features 2 independent units with
private entrances, both currently generating additional income as
Airbnb rentals. With no restrictions, this […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Single Family Residence

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Single Family Residence Subdivision Name: BROADVIEW PARK SEC
3

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Living Square Feet: 1240 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 6500 sq ft

Pets Allowed: Restrictions Or Possible Restrictions Tax Year: 2023

Tax Annual Amount: $1,382 Date added: Added 2 months ago

Original List Price: $550,000 DOM: 44

MLS ID: A11679409

Building Details
Building Area Total: 1430 sq ft Parking Features: Driveway

Security Features: Fire Alarm, Smoke Detector View: Garden, Other

Carport Spaces: 5 Building Name: BROADVIEW PARK SEC 3

Covered Spaces: 5 Roof: Shingle

Rooms
Room Master Bathroom Features: Shower Only Room Bedroom Features:

Other, Primary Bath Shower

Room Living Room Features: Garage Converted, Guest
House

Amenities & Features
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Water Source: Municipal Water Patio & Porch Features: Open Porch, Patio

Architectural Style: Detached, One Story View Y/N: Yes

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Microwave, Refrigerator

Sewer: Public Sewer

Exterior Features: Built-In Grill, Lighting Door Features: French Doors

Cooling Y/N: Yes Window Features: Blinds

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Closet
Cabinetry, Cooking Island, Custom Mirrors, Dome
Kitchen, French Doors, Laundry Tub, Pantry,
Vaulted Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s), Garage
Converted

Heating: Central, Electric Flooring: Ceramic Floor, Concrete

Fencing: Fenced


